22
N! New in addition to the Tool Manual 22
N! New in 2016
New in the PFERD product range 202
High Speed Disc ALUMASTER®
The innovative ALUMASTER® High Speed Disc
is a unique tool with an extremely high stock
removal performance, which was specially

N! HSD-F 115/125 ALUMASTER 026106 115 13,300 1
ALUMASTER® High Speed Disc
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220018583
WSP-A-12R ALUMASTER
Description EAN
4007220
ø
[mm]
Content of
the set
Suitable for
N! WSP-A-12R ALUMASTER 018583 12 10 HSD-F 115/125 ALUMASTER 1
Cutting insert set
N! Neu zum Werkzeughandbuch 22
N! Neu 2016
The ALUMASTER® High Speed Disc won
the “EISEN 2016 Innovation Award” at the
international Hardware Fair in Cologne. “All in all,
it is an innovative product!” the jury concluded.
TRUST BLUE
EISEN 2016
INNOVATION-AWARD
You will find more information
about our innovative products
and services at www.pferd.com
24
Construction of EDGE FINISH system for work on edges
A powerful angle grinder with rotational
speeds of 2,750 to 11,000 RPM provides the
basis for this compelling system. Two different
cutting insert holders are available and can,
if necessary, be replaced at any time. They
specify the desired angle of 30° or 45° and
come with three tungsten carbide cutting
inserts. In combination with a high-quality
surface coating, these inserts allow outstand-
ing stock removal rates and produce defined
chamfers or radii depending on the type. The
guide bearing ensures optimum guidance
along the edges to be finished.
All of the described parts are available both
as a complete system (see page 75) and
separately. The available, robust transport case
provides the best possible protection and has
enough space for accessories (see page 24).
New in the PFERD product range 202
EDGE FINISH system for work on edges
In addition to a specially designed drive,
the EDGE FINISH system for work on edges
includes a cutting tool used for defined cham-
fering, edge breaking and producing rounded
edges on medium to large-sized steel tools.
Through the selection of the appropriate tung-
sten carbide cutting inserts and matching tool
mounting, exact edge shapes can be created
with either 30° or 45° chamfering, or with a
defined radius of 3.0 mm. The desired chamfer
height is adjustable from 1 to 6 mm. When
processing stainless steel (INOX), a maximum
chamfer height of 2 mm is recommended.
The special tungsten carbide cutting inserts
have a high quality coating and achieve the
best stock removal results.
Among other things, rounding edges is a
precautionary measure for anti-corrosion
protection according to:
■■ ISO 12944-3
■■ ISO 8501-3
■■ SOLAS XII/6.3 (Ref. T4/3.01 MSC.1/Circ. 1198)
Safety notes:
■■ Never use damaged cutting inserts! There is